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Area Symbol: MI027, Soil Area Version: 14

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

9B

Kalamazoo
loam, 2 to 6
percent
slopes

41.67

44.3%

39

Cohoctah
loam

14.88

15.8%

9A

Kalamazoo
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

13.46

14.3%

28A

Teasdale
fine sandy
loam, 0 to 3
percent
slopes

9.83

10.5%

26C

Riddles fine
sandy loam,
6to 12
percent
slopes

9.00

9.6%

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Alfalfa
hay

Bromegrass

alfalfa hay

Corn

Corn
silage

Grass
legume

hay

Oats

Orchardgrass
alfalfa hay

Pasture

Soybeans | Sugar

beets

Tall
fescue

Win
whe

lle

Vw

IIs

lls

llw

4.5

115

90

33 19

llle

105

3.5

37

4B

Oshtemo
sandy loam,
2to6
percent
slopes

3.50

3.7%

46B

Cassopolis
fine sandy
loam, 3to 6
percent
slopes

1.66

1.8%

llls

llle

114

3.7

7.5

39

lle

4.6

115

40

Weighted Average

0.6

0.1

28.4

4.1

0.1

9.4

0.3

0.3

9.2 2

0.7

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



